TRACK

9:00 am
9:10 am
9:20 am
9:45 am
10:00 am
10:20 am
11:00 am
11:25 am
11:40 am
12:05 pm
12:35 pm
12:55 pm
1:30 pm
1:45 pm

2012 BISON LAST CHANCE MEET
SATURDAY, DECEMBER 8", 2012

FINAL SCHEDULE
Pent /Open / Youth 60m Hurdles (7)
Pent /Open / Youth 60m Hurdles (7)
Bantam / Midget 60 M Hurdles (4)
2000m (1/1)
Open 3000 M (4)
Open 3000 M (12)
Pee Wee / Bantam 150 M (13 /13)
Pee Wee / Bantam 150 M (7 / 6)
Open 200 M (22)
Open 200 M (32)
Open 800 M (21)
Open 800 M (38)
Pee Wee / Bantam / Midget 4 x 200 M (5)
Bantam / Youth 4 x200 M (4)

Men
Women
Women
Women & Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men

***  The Pentathlon 800m for Women and 1000m for Men will be inserted into the meet 30 minutes after
the completion of their final Field event***

FIELD

9:45 am
10:00 am
11:15 am
12:15 am
12:30 pm
12:30 pm
1:45 pm

Open and Pentathlon
Open and Pentathlon
Pentathlon

Open

Open and Pentathlon
Open and Pentathlon
Open

High Jump (16 + 2)
Long Jump (21 + 6)
Shot Put (2 + 6)
Shot Put (14)

High Jump (7 + 6)
Long Jump (36 + 2)
Shot Put (20)

Women

Men

Women / Men
Men

Men

Women
Women

*** Please note that the Pentathletes will be going first in the order in the Long Jump events in

order for them to prepare for their next event ***



