## 2012 BISON LAST CHANCE MEET SATURDAY, DECEMBER 8<sup>th</sup>, 2012

## **FINAL SCHEDULE**

## **TRACK**

9:00 am	Pent /Open / Youth	60m Hurdles (7)	Men
9:10 am	Pent /Open / Youth	60m Hurdles (7)	Women
9:20 am	Bantam / Midget	60 M Hurdles (4)	Women
9:45 am		2000m (1/1)	Women & Men
10:00 am	Open	3000 M (4)	Women
10:20 am	Open	3000 M (12)	Men
11:00 am	Pee Wee / Bantam	150 M (13 / 13)	Women
11:25 am	Pee Wee / Bantam	150 M (7 / 6)	Men
11:40 am	Open	200 M (22)	Women
12:05 pm	Open	200 M (32)	Men
12:35 pm	Open	800 M (21)	Women
12:55 pm	Open	800 M (38)	Men
1:30 pm	Pee Wee / Bantam / Midget	4 x 200 M (5)	Women
1:45 pm	Bantam / Youth	4 x 200 M (4)	Men

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> The Pentathlon 800m for Women and 1000m for Men will be inserted into the meet 30 minutes after the completion of their final Field event\*\*\*

## **FIELD**

9:45 am	Open and Pentathlon	High Jump (16 + 2)	Women
10:00 am	Open and Pentathlon	Long Jump (21 + 6)	Men
11:15 am	Pentathlon	Shot Put (2 + 6)	Women / Men
12:15 am	Open	Shot Put (14)	Men
12:30 pm	Open and Pentathlon	High Jump $(7 + 6)$	Men
12:30 pm	Open and Pentathlon	Long Jump (36 + 2)	Women
1:45 pm	Open	Shot Put (20)	Women

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> Please note that the Pentathletes will be going first in the order in the Long Jump events in order for them to prepare for their next event \*\*\*